
March 30, 2017 Page 1 of 1

76N  12423-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

5
5
5
5

 18.00
 17.00
 14.00
 1.00

26N
26N
26N
26N

27W
27W
27W
27W

LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

SESW
NESW
NWSE
SWSE

1
2
3
4

Priority Date: DECEMBER 15, 1906

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 50.00

Owners: CHARLES T METCALF 

WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY 

41954 HWY 2 S

220 OCCIDENTAL AVE S

LIBBY, MT 59923

SEATTLE, WA 98104

Type of Historical Right: FILED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  50.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76N  12423-00 General Abstract

1.90 CFS

220.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 28023 RECEIVED 01/05/2006. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 152030 RECEIVED 10/27/2016. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: DAVIS CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:MAY 1 TO AUGUST 4

1 5 27W26NSWSESW LINCOLN

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: FLOOD

Climatic Area:  5 - LOW

Period of Use: MAY 1 to AUGUST 4

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  56-3697-05-1-01-01-0000 - Y 56-3697-05-1-01-04-0000 - Y

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

Enforceable Priority Date:    DECEMBER 15, 1906

Version Status: ACTIVE


