## STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

## **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number:	76N 12423-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
Owners:	Version Status: ACTIVE CHARLES T METCALF
	41954 HWY 2 S LIBBY, MT 59923
	WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY 220 OCCIDENTAL AVE S SEATTLE, WA 98104
Priority Date:	DECEMBER 15, 1906
<b>Enforceable Priori</b>	ty Date: DECEMBER 15, 1906
Type of Historical Right:	FILED
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type:	FLOOD
Maximum Flow Rate:	1.90 CFS
Maximum Volume:	220.00 AC-FT
Climatic Area:	5 - LOW
Maximum Acres:	50.00
Source Name:	DAVIS CREEK
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and M	
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County   SWSESW 5 26N 27W LINCOLN
	a: MAY 1 TO AUGUST 4
Diversion Means:	HEADGATE
Period of Use:	MAY 1 to AUGUST 4
Place of Use:	
	Govt Lot <u>Qtr Sec</u> Sec Twp <u>Rge</u> County
1 18.00 2 17.00	SESW 5 26N 27W LINCOLN NESW 5 26N 27W LINCOLN
3 14.00	NWSE 5 26N 27W LINCOLN
4 1.00	SWSE 5 26N 27W LINCOLN
<b>Total:</b> 50.00	
Geocodes/Valid:	56-3697-05-1-01-01-0000 - Y 56-3697-05-1-01-04-0000 - Y

## **Remarks:**

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

## OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 28023 RECEIVED 01/05/2006. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 152030 RECEIVED 10/27/2016.